Company or Group Name: HEALTH NET LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
SUMMARY - CALIFORNIA ONLY

PROCUMENT SPEND
(1) /(2)
(1) Total Diverse Spend ($) (2) Total Procurement Spend ($) % Diverse Spend
2013 $ 280,687 $ 2,844,096,470 0.01%
2014 $ 358,313 $ 2,484,279,091 0.01%
Total Total
Number of Number of
Total Unique Total Total Unique Total
Total Dollars in Paid Procurement Total Dollars in Paid Procurement
Diverse Contracts Suppliers Spend Diverse Contracts Suppliers Spend
Spend ($) Signed ($) #) Overall ($) Spend ($) Signed ($) # Overall ($)
2013 2014
Advertising / Marketing  $ - $ - - $ 47,993,629 $ - $ - - $ 42,586,716
Fin'l / Investment Svcs $ -3 - - $ 523011294 $ -8 - - $ 96845634
Claims Services $ - $ - - $ 136,057,795 $ - $ - - $ 144,766,993
Facilities $ 88,796 $ 147,177 2 $§ 53398533 $ 43918 § 157,446 2 $§ 52184856
Human Resources $ -8 - - $ 87228512 $ 80,000 $ 80,000 1 $ 92,020,088
Information Technology  $ -3 - - $ 132918925 $ 75,000 $ 75,000 1 $ 155856318
Office Supplies $ - $ - - $ 366,801 $ - $ = - $ 713,730
Print Services $ 174,216 $ 259,693 1 $ 34135311 $ 97,458 § 60,828 1 $ 34841913
Professional Services $ 17,675 $ 11,000 2 $ 175274257 $ 61,937 $ 67,201 5 $ 191485417
Telecom $ - $ - - $ 6,553,543 $ - $ - - $ 6,817,663
Real Estate $ -8 - - 8 - 3 - % = - %
Travel / Entertainment $ - $ - - $ 25867216 $ - $ - - $ 26073228
Legal Services $ - $ - - $ 21,196,933 $ = $ = - $ 33,224,206
Other $ - $ - - $ 1,600,093,721 $ - $ - - $ 1,606,862,329
TOTAL $ 280,687 $ 417,870 5 $ 2,844,096470 $ 358,313 $ 440,475 10 $ 2,484,279,091
WBE $ 275,687 $ 411,870 4 $ 202,563 $ 283,675 7
MBE $ 5000 $ 6,000 1 $ 75,750 $ 76,800 2
DVBE $ -8 - - $ -8
LGBTBE $ -8 - - $ 80,000 $ 80,000 1
Multi-Certified $ -3 - - $ - %
TOTAL $ 280,687 $ 417,870 5 $ 358313 §$ 440,475 10
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Company or Group Name: HEALTH NET LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
WOMEN BUSINESS ENTERPRISES (WBE) - CALIFORNIA ONLY

Advertising /
Marketing

Financial /
Investm. Svcs

Claims Services

Facilities

Human
Resources

Information
Technology

Office Supplies

Print Services

Professional
Services

Telecom

Real Estate

Travel /
Entertain't

Legal Services

Other

TOTAL

2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014

Total
Diverse

Spend ($)

88,796 $

43918 $

174,216 $
97,458 $
12,675 $
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202,563 $
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Total

Dollars in
Contracts

Signed ($)

147,177

157,446

259,693
60,828
5,000

65,401

411,870

283,675

Total Number of Unique Paid Suppliers (#)

>=$50k >=$100k >=$500k >=$1M >=$5M
but but but but but
<$100k  <$500k <$1M <$5M <$10M >=$10M TOTAL

1 2
2

1 1

1 1
1

4

1 1 4
1 7
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Company or Group Name: HEALTH NET LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES (MBE) - CALIFORNIA ONLY

Total Number of Unique Paid Suppliers (#)

Total
Total Dollars in >=$50k >=$100k >=$500k >=$1M >=$5M
Diverse Contracts but but but but
Spend ($) Signed ($) <$50k <$100k  <$500k <$5M <$10M >=$10M TOTAL
Advertising / 2013 '$
Marketing 2014 s
Financial / 2013 s
Investm. Sves 2014 §
2013 s
Claims Services
2014 s
2013 s
Facilities
2014 s
Human 2013 s
Resources 2014 s
Information 2013 s
Technology 2014 75,000 75,000 1 1
2013 s
Office Supplies
2014 s
2013 s
Print Services
2014 s
Professional 2013 $ 5,000 6,000 1
Services 2014 s 750 1,800 1
2013 s
Telecom
2014 s
2013 s
Real Estate
2014 s
Travel / 2013 s
Entertain't 2014 s
2013 s
Legal Services
2014 s
2013 s
Other
2014 s
2013 s 5,000 6,000 1
TOTAL
2014 s 75,750 76,800 1 2
2013 2014
African American 5,000
Asian / Pacific Islander
Total Diverse Latino / Hispanic 75,750
Spend ($) by . .
Ethnicity American Indian
Multi-Ethnic
TOTAL 5,000 75,750
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Company or Group Name: HEALTH NET LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
DISABLED VETERAN BUSINESS ENTERPRISES (DVBE) - CALIFORNIA ONLY

Total
Diverse
Spend ($)
Advertising / 2013 - $
Marketing 2014 s g
Financial / 2013 s a
Investm. Sves 2014 § - $
2013 s - $
Claims Services
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
Facilities
2014 s - $
Human 2013 s - $
Resources 2014 s ) g
Information 2013 s = $
Technology 2014 s ) $
2013 s - $
Office Supplies
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
Print Services
2014 s - $
Professional 2013 $ - $
Services 2014 s . $
2013 s - $
Telecom
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
Real Estate
2014 s - $
Travel / 2013 s -8
Entertain't 2014 s L
2013 s - $
Legal Services
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
Other
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
TOTAL
2014 s - $
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Total Number of Unique Paid Suppliers (#)

Total
Dollars in >=$50k >=$100k >=$500k >=$1M >=$5M
Contracts but but but but but
Signed (%) <$50k <$100k  <$500k <$1M <$5M <$10M  >=$10M

TOTAL
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Company or Group Name: HEALTH NET LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

LESBIAN, GAY, BISEXUAL, TRANSGENDER BUSINESS ENTERPRISES (LGBTBE) - CALIFORNIA ONLY

Total
Total Dollars in
Diverse Contracts
Spend ($) Signed ($)
Advertising / 2013 '$ -8
Marketing 2014 s : $
Financial / 2013 s - $
Investm.Sves 2014 - $
2013 s - $
Claims Services
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
Facilities
2014 s - $
Human 2013 $ o $
Resources 2014 s 80,000 $ 80,000
Information 2013 s - $
Technology 2014 s
2013 s - $
Office Supplies
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
Print Services
2014 s - $
Professional 2013 s - $
Services 2014 s s
2013 s - $
Telecom
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
Real Estate
2014 s - $
Travel / 2013 s -8
Entertain't 2014 s ) $
2013 s - $
Legal Services
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
Other
2014 s - $
2013 s - $
TOTAL
2014 s 80,000 $ 80,000
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Total Number of Unique Paid Suppliers (#)

>=$50k >=$100k >=$500k >=$1M >=$5M
but but but but but
<$100k  <$500k <$1M <$5M <$10M

>=$10M

TOTAL
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Company or Group Name: HEALTH NET LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

MULTI-CERTIFIED BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - CALIFORNIA ONLY

Total Number of Unique Paid Suppliers (#)

Total
Total Dollars in >=$50k >=$500k >=$1M >=$5M
Diverse Contracts but but but but
Spend ($) Signed ($) <$50k <$100k <$1M <$5M <$10M >=$10M  TOTAL
Advertising / 2013 '$ ® $
Marketing 2014 s : $
Financial / 2013 s - $
Investm.Sves 2014 - $
2013 s -8
Claims Services
2014 s -8
2013 s -8
Facilities
2014 s -8
Human 2013 s = $
Resources 2014 s ) $
Information 2013 ¢ o $
Technology 2014 -
2013 s -8
Office Supplies
2014 s -8
2013 s -8
Print Services
2014 s -8
Professional 2013 ¢ ® $
Services 2014 s ) $
2013 s -8
Telecom
2014 s -8
2013 s -8
Real Estate
2014 s -8
Travel / 2013 s - 3
Entertain't 2014 s ) $
2013 s -8
Legal Services
2014 s -8
2013 s -8
Other
2014 s -8
2013 s -8
TOTAL
2014 s -8
2013 2014 2013 2014
WBE / MBE WBE / MBE / DVBE
Number of Multi- WBE / DVBE WBE / MBE / LGBTE
Certified Business  \ygg /| GBTE WBE/ DVBE / LGBTE
Enterprises by
Certification MBE / DVBE MBE / DVBE / LGBTE
Combination (#) MBE / LGBTE WBE / MBE / DVBE / LGBTE
DVBE / LGBTE TOTAL
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